Video | VIP X1600 XF Modular High-performance Video Encoder
VIP X1600 XF Modular High-performance
Video Encoder
u Up to 16 video input channels
u Modular and expandable with hot-swappable video
modules
u Direct or network-attached iSCSI RAID

Storage temperature 0 °C to +50 °C (+32 °F to +122 °F)
Relative humidity 0 to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering information
VIP‑X1600‑XFB
VIP‑X1600‑XFB base system
Order number VIP-X1600-XFB
VIP‑X1600‑B
VIP‑X1600‑B base system
Order number VIP-X1600-B
VIP-X1600-XFM4A
VIP X1600 XF 4-channel H.264 video/audio module,
serial I/O, 4 alarm in, 1 relay, dual mono audio in,
mono audio out
Order number VIP-X1600-XFM4A
VIP-X1600-XFM4B
VIP X1600 XF 4-channel H.264 video/audio module
with BILINX-support, serial I/O, 4 alarm in, 1 relay,
dual mono audio in, mono audio out
Order number VIP-X1600-XFM4B
DSA-N2B20-12AT
iSCSI disk array, base unit with 12 x 1 TB SATA hard
disk
Order number DSA-N2B20-12AT
BVIP AES 128 Bit Encryption
BVIP AES 128‑bit encryption site license. This license
is required only once per installation. It enables
encrypted communication between BVIP devices and
management stations.
Order number MVS-FENC-AES
Accessories
VIP‑X1600‑PS
VIP X1600 stand-alone power supply for EU and US
Order number VIP-X1600-PS
VIP‑X1600‑PSUK
VIP X1600 stand-alone power supply for UK
Order number VIP-X1600-PSUK
VIP‑X1600‑PSAU
VIP X1600 stand-alone power supply for Australia
Order number VIP-X1600-PSAU
DSA-N2B40-12AT
iSCSI disk array, base unit with 12 x 1 TB SATA hard
disk
Order number DSA-N2B40-12AT